

Friends of the Westport Center for Senior Activities Complete this Donation Form and Mail to:

Friends of the Westport Center for Senior Activities % Westport Senior Center 21 Imperial Avenue Westport, CT 06880

Make checks payable to: FWCSA

○ \$10,000.00○ \$5,000.00○ \$2,500.00	O \$1,000.00 O \$500.00	O \$100.00
○ \$2,500.00	_	^ +
·		O \$50.00
	O \$250.00	
	Othe	er amount:
I would like to remain anonymous	on all published donor list	s: YES
For donor listing, please list my/o		
Please complete your mailing a		
NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY		
This gift is in (please circle) memory f you would like acknowledgement o		
, S		
NIANAT		
NAME		
NAME		
NAME ADDRESS CITY	STATE	ZIP
NAME ADDRESS CITY	STATE	ZIP
NAME ADDRESS CITY	STATE . O Matching gift fo	ZIP
If you would like acknowledgement of	of the"in memory/honor of" o	donation, please complet

Friends of the Westport Center for Senior Activities (FWCSA) is a registered 501(c)(3) organization. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. The FWCSA accepts online donations using major credit cards. Your online transactions are safe and secure and the FWCSA does not share donor information. The FWCSA is eligible for corporate matching grants. For questions or additional information, contact Wendy Petty, Director of the Westport Center for Senior Activities, (203) 341-5098.